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Bathroom round glass wall light

Part No: TIMOR
e White glass shade

e G9 max 25W lamp required

e |IP44 rated - suitable for use within a bathroom

Technical Specification

Part No
Finish
Voltage
Wattage
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TIMOR

Chrome
240
25
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IP Rating

Lamp Holder
Lamp Included
Length

Width

Depth
Class1lor2or3
Material / Made From
EAN
Unit of sale
Price

Notes
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44
G9

144
130
158

I
Metal

5055530812079

1

each
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